
Alphabetical Listing 5-Year
MAJOR 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Ave.
Accounting 20 11 20 23 21 19.0
Art History 1 0 0.5
Biology 21 21 24 17 18 20.2
Biology-Chemistry 11 13 12 7 10 10.6
Black World Studies 2 1 1 2 2 1.6
Business Administration 13 2 4 0 1 4.0
Chemistry 6 4 3 2 2 3.4
Communication Studies 4 3 2 4 1 2.8
Computer Information Systems 1 0 3 1 2 1.4
Computer Science 12 18 14 11 15 14.0
Coordinated Program in Dietetics 10 3 3 0 4.0
Corporate Communications 10 8 3 1 1 4.6
Criminology 24 24 21 28 20 23.4
Culinology 0 0 1 0 0 0.2
Data Science 1 0 0 0 0.3
Digital Journalism 2 4 4 2 2 2.8
Early Childhood Education 3 4 4 2 3 3.2
Economics 8 6 6 7 3 6.0
Educational Studies 1 1 1 1 1 1.0
Elementary Education 15 12 15 15 14 14.2
English 12 14 9 16 14 13.0
Environmental Science 1 0 0 0 0 0.2
Entrepreneurship 1 1 3 4 2.3
Apparel/Fashion Design 5 4 5 2 2 3.6
Apparel/Fashion Merchandising 13 6 8 8 8 8.6
Finance 21 28 14 11 19 18.6
French Studies 0 0 1 1 0 0.4
Graphic Design 7 5 6 5 5 5.6
Health and Wellness 3 2 1 2.0
Health Communications 1 1 0 1 0.8
History 4 6 9 5 5 5.8
History Secondary/Middle School Teachers 1 1.0
Informatics 9 11 5 10 9 8.8
Interdepartmental 1 1 0 0 0 0.4
International Business 9 8 9 9 4 7.8
International Relations & Diplomacy 4 1 4 4 1 2.8
Italian Studies 0 4 0 2 2 1.6
Management 34 26 19 32 10 24.2
Marketing 14 23 26 15 17 19.0
Mathematics 13 9 5 11 11 9.8
Mathematics & Computer Science 1 1 1 0 1 0.8
Music 0 1 0 1 0 0.4
Natural Sciences 28 30 28 23 15 24.8
Neuroscience 9 24 22 11 17 16.6
Nursing 40 36 30 39 47 38.4
Nutrition and Dietetics 9 16 13 11 5 10.8
Painting 1 1 1 0 1 0.8
Philosophy 6 0 1 1 1 1.8
Photo-Cinema 2 1 1 0 1.0
Political Science 9 5 4 5 10 6.6
Pre-Special Education 0 1 0 0.3
Psychology 50 42 40 49 47 45.6
Secondary & K-12 Education 0 2 0 0.7
Secondary Education 0 1 7 2.7
RN to BSN Option 6 0 0 0 2 1.6
Sociology 26 24 25 27 16 23.6
Spanish Studies 9 10 10 8 2 7.8
Special Education 3 3 0 3 4 2.6
Study of Women & Gender 4 1 2 2 2 2.2
Theatre Arts 2 3 2 1 1 1.8
Theology/Religious Studies 1 2 3 1 1 1.6
TOTAL TRAD UG MAJORS (Duplicated) 508 491 448 449 408 460.8

Nutrition/Dietetics Certificates 2 10 6 5 1 4.8
Cert Coordinated Program Dietetics 7 7.0
Indv. Supervised Practice Pathways 1 2 1 0 0 0.8
Medical Science (BMS) 23 37 15 11 11 19.4
Organizational Leadership (BPS) 1 0 0 0 0.3
Public Administration (BPS) 1 2
Criminal Justice Administration (BPS) 2 2.0
Human Services (BPS) 4 1 1 1 2 1.8
Legal Studies (BPS) 7 4 7 8 4 6.0
Total UG Majors 552 546 478 475 430 526.8

Majors of Undergraduate Degree/Certificate Recipients
All Majors*

FY 2021 to FY 2025

*NOTE: Traditional undergraduate degree recipients (BA, BBA, BS, BSN) can receive degrees in up to four majors. In FY25, there were 392 total 
undergraduate completers and 370 traditional bachelor's degrees recipients.  Of those 370, 36 (10%) had a second major, and 2 (1%) had a third 
major.
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Listing by Rank Ave. By
MAJOR 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 5-Year Rank
Psychology 50 42 40 49 47 45.6 1
Nursing 40 36 30 39 47 38.4 2
Natural Sciences 28 30 28 23 15 24.8 3
Management 34 26 19 32 10 24.2 4
Sociology 26 24 25 27 16 23.6 5
Criminology 24 24 21 28 20 23.4 6
Biology 21 21 24 17 18 20.2 7
Accounting 20 11 20 23 21 19.0 8
Marketing 14 23 26 15 17 19.0 9
Finance 21 28 14 11 19 18.6 10
Neuroscience 9 24 22 11 17 16.6 11
Elementary Education 15 12 15 15 14 14.2 12
Computer Science 12 18 14 11 15 14.0 13
English 12 14 9 16 14 13.0 14
Nutrition and Dietetics 9 16 13 11 5 10.8 15
Biology-Chemistry 11 13 12 7 10 10.6 16
Mathematics 13 9 5 11 11 9.8 17
Informatics 9 11 5 10 9 8.8 18
Apparel/Fashion Merchandising 13 6 8 8 8 8.6 19
Spanish Studies 9 10 10 8 2 7.8 20
International Business 9 8 9 9 4 7.8 21
Political Science 9 5 4 5 10 6.6 22
Economics 8 6 6 7 3 6.0 23
History 4 6 9 5 5 5.8 24
Graphic Design 7 5 6 5 5 5.6 25
Corporate Communications 10 8 3 1 1 4.6 26
Business Administration 13 2 4 0 1 4.0 27
Coordinated Program in Dietetics 10 3 3 0 4.0 28
Apparel/Fashion Design 5 4 5 2 2 3.6 29
Chemistry 6 4 3 2 2 3.4 30
Early Childhood Education 3 4 4 2 3 3.2 31
International Relations & Diplomacy 4 1 4 4 1 2.8 32
Communication Studies 4 3 2 4 1 2.8 33
Digital Journalism 2 4 4 2 2 2.8 34
Secondary Education 0 1 7 2.7 35
Special Education 3 3 0 3 4 2.6 36
Entrepreneurship 1 1 3 4 2.3 37
Study of Women & Gender 4 1 2 2 2 2.2 38
Health and Wellness 3 2 1 2.0 39
Philosophy 6 0 1 1 1 1.8 40
Theatre Arts 2 3 2 1 1 1.8 41
Italian Studies 0 4 0 2 2 1.6 42
Black World Studies 2 1 1 2 2 1.6 43
Theology/Religious Studies 1 2 3 1 1 1.6 44
RN to BSN Option 6 0 0 0 2 1.6 45
Computer Information Systems 1 0 3 1 2 1.4 46
Photo-Cinema 2 1 1 0 1.0 47
Educational Studies 1 1 1 1 1 1.0 48
History Secondary/Middle School Teachers 1 1.0 49
Mathematics & Computer Science 1 1 1 0 1 0.8 50
Painting 1 1 1 0 1 0.8 51
Health Communications 1 1 0 1 0.8 52
Secondary & K-12 Education 0 2 0 0.7 53
Art History 1 0 0.5 54
Interdepartmental 1 1 0 0 0 0.4 55
French Studies 0 0 1 1 0 0.4 56
Music 0 1 0 1 0 0.4 57
Pre-Special Education 0 1 0 0.3 58
Data Science 1 0 0 0 0.3 59
Culinology 0 0 1 0 0 0.2 60
Environmental Science 1 0 0 0 0 0.2 61
TOTAL TRAD UG MAJORS (Duplicated) 508 491 448 449 408 460.8
Nutrition/Dietetics Certificates 2 10 6 5 1 4.8
Cert Coordinated Program Dietetics 7 7.0
Indv. Supervised Practice Pathways 1 2 1 0 0 0.8
Medical Science (BMS) 23 37 15 11 11 19.4
Organizational Leadership (BPS) 1 0 0 0 0.3
Public Administration (BPS) 1 2 1.5
Criminal Justice Administration (BPS) 2 2.0
Human Services (BPS) 4 1 1 1 2 1.8
Legal Studies (BPS) 7 4 7 8 4 6.0
Total UG Majors 552 546 478 475 430 526.2

Majors of Undergraduate Degree/Certificate Recipients
All Majors*

FY 2021 to FY 2025

*NOTE: Traditional undergraduate degree recipients (BA, BBA, BS, BSN) can receive degrees in up to four majors. In FY25, there were 392 total undergraduate 
completers and 370 traditional bachelor's degrees recipients.  Of those 370, 36 (10%) had a second major, and 2 (1%) had a third major.
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